ROBERT E BUTLER

SAG-AFTRA/ (440)666-3558 / RBUTLER1027@YAHOO.COM

HEIGHT: 5’10”/WEIGHT 180/SHIRT M/PANTS 34x32 / SHOE 10

Television

Mayor of Kingstown S3
Mayor of Kingstown S3
Smoketown

Eilm

The Bad Guardian
Asleep In My Palm
Red Water

A Rose For Her Grave
Lovely Jackson

The Last Summer
Assassin’'s Game

Training

Certified Police Officer 16 years- Chief/K9 Officer /SWAT/Police Tactics Consultant.

Stunt Double-Bodyguard
KPD Stunt Cop 10
Stunt Cop #2/Utility Stunts

Stunt Driver/Utility Stunts
Officer #1

Sergeant Coal

Stunts

Detective #3

Utility Stunt Diver (Scuba)
Stunt Mercenary

Gary Stearns
Gary Stearns
Richard Fike

Richard Fike
Richard Fike
James Davis
Richard Fike
Mathew Divis
Richard Fike
Keith Collins

Police Academy Instructor: close-quarter combat/handcuffing/tactics.
Experience with handguns, shotguns, semi-auto and fully automatic weapons.

Martial Arts Black Belts: Shotokan Karate, Ju-Jitsu, Taiho-jutso and Kenka Aiki Jitsu.

Experience with martial arts weapons.

Stunt Skills

Scuba Diving, Fighting, Firearms, Falls up to 35 feet (flat backs, suicides, face-offs), Weapons
Fighting (nunchaku, sword, bo, sai), Dog Bites, Sports (baseball, football, basketball, tennis,

swimming.)

2024
2024
2018

2024
2023
2023
2023
2022
2019
2019















