ROBERT E BUTLER

SAG-AFTRA/ (440)666-3558/RBUTLER1027@YAHOO.COM

HEIGHT: 5'10"/WEIGHT 180/SHIRT M/PANTS 34x32 / SHOE 10

Stunt Double-Bodyguard KPD Stunt Cop 10 Stunt Cop #2/Utility Stunts	Gary Stearns Gary Stearns Richard Fike	2024 2024 2018
Stunt Driver/Utility Stunts	Richard Fike	2024
Officer #1	Richard Fike	2023
Sergeant Coal	James Davis	2023
Stunts	Richard Fike	2023
Detective #3	Mathew Divis	2022
Utility Stunt Diver (Scuba)	Richard Fike	2019
Stunt Mercenary	Keith Collins	2019
	KPD Stunt Cop 10 Stunt Cop #2/Utility Stunts Stunt Driver/Utility Stunts Officer #1 Sergeant Coal Stunts Detective #3 Utility Stunt Diver (Scuba)	KPD Stunt Cop 10 Stunt Cop #2/Utility Stunts Stunt Driver/Utility Stunts Stunt Driver/Utility Stunts Officer #1 Sergeant Coal Stunts Detective #3 Utility Stunt Diver (Scuba) Gary Stearns Richard Fike Richard Fike Richard Fike Mathew Divis Richard Fike

Training

Certified Police Officer 16 years- Chief/K9 Officer /SWAT/Police Tactics Consultant.

Police Academy Instructor: close-quarter combat/handcuffing/tactics.

Experience with handguns, shotguns, semi-auto and fully automatic weapons.

Martial Arts Black Belts: Shotokan Karate, Ju-Jitsu, Taiho-jutso and Kenka Aiki Jitsu.

Experience with martial arts weapons.

Stunt Skills

Scuba Diving, Fighting, Firearms, Falls up to 35 feet (flat backs, suicides, face-offs), Weapons Fighting (nunchaku, sword, bo, sai), Dog Bites, Sports (baseball, football, basketball, tennis, swimming.)







